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Roof Centrifugal Fans
MCH/MCR Series

Backward curved centrifugal externalimpeller with

rotor motor roof top fans

Common Applications
- Suitable for domestic & commercial installations

Features
- All metal construction & speed controllable

- Backward curved centrifugal impeller

- Bird mesh guard as standard

- Can be mounted at angles of 30°

- Painting or colour matching optional extra

- MCH310 Plastic cap

MCH & MCR Series + MCH150/S

MCH190-250 Series

MCR190 - 250 Series
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MCH - Downflow Centrifugal Fans

Impeller Diameter (mm)

No of poles 2, 4, 6

E - Single phase
D - Three phase

- Exhaust (Leave Blank)
/S - Supply

MCH Example150 E /S

Order Code
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MCR - Downflow Centrifugal Fans
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Roof Centrifugal Fans
MCH/MCR Series

Model

MCH150/S

MCH150/S

MCH150/S

MCH190/2

MCH225/2

MCH225/4

MCH250/2

MCH250/4

MCH2  0/8 4

MCH310/4

MCH355/4

MCH355/6
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MCR225/2

MCR225/4

MCR250/2

MCR250/4

MCR2  0/8 4

Speed
r/s

Technical Data 4 POLE 6 POLE
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Note: Amperages shown are a guide only.
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CFM Airsystems reserve the right to change design without any
notice or obligation. Please refer to your local CFM Airsystems

representatives for technical and installation details.
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